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Select Pack

Simplify Your Procedure Packs with the Select Pack System

Select Pack Cataract
Each Select Pack will come with standard components plus your choice of 
drape. Choose the drape you want in your Select Pack from the list below:

Select Pack Catalog #

FULL BODY LENGTH Incise Oval Aperature
Ophthalmic Surgical Drape

2 Fluid Pouches
Breather Bar
SMS Non-Woven Material
72 x 100 inches
16 X 16” Incise Facial Drape

LYN023BSBLB

MID-SIZE
Ophthalmic Surgical Drape

1 Fluid Pouch
Embossed Plastic Material
48 x 51 inches

LYN08904SPC

Select Pack Vit

ASC Select Pack
A concise, essential compilation of procedural components, including the most 
popular ophthalmic drape, priced specifically for the modern ASC.

Select Pack Catalog #

MID-SIZE
Embossed Plastic Incise 
Surgical Drape

LYN030INSPA

Embossed Plastic Apeture 
Surgical Drape

LYN030APSPA

Select Pack is a complete kit of components designed to streamline and optimize your cataract or vitreoretinal procedure. Combine this 
kit of the most popular procedural components with your choice of CapsuleGuard® I/A handpieces,  blades and cannulas to create a 
complete procedure kit.

Select Pack Catalog #

VITREORETINAL
Vitreoretinal Pack LYN023VTBLC

80 - Cotton Tip Wood Applicators, 3”
3    - Steri-Strip Reinforced Wound Closures
10  - Eye Spears
3    - Tube Holders with Velcro
1     - Instrument Pouch, 8 Pocket
1     - Rubberband
13  - Gauze Sponges, 4” X 4”
1     - Tie Twist
1     - Instrument Wipe

2    - White Paper Towels
1     - Mayo Stand Cover
1     - Drape, Incise, 51’ X 51”
1    - Drape, EENT Split, 76” X 124”
2   - Syringe 3ml, & 25g Needle
1    - Syringe, 1 ml
1    - Outer Wrap/Table Cover
2   - 30g Needles
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Custom Packs

Build Your Custom Pack with these Simple Steps
1. Determine your component list, including Storz®

ophthalmics single-use instrumentation, CapsuleGuard® I/A 
handpieces, cannulas and Laseredge® Plus disposable knives.

2. Contact Bausch + Lomb Customer Service to initiate a quote:  
800-338-2020 or  SelectPackQuotes@bausch.com.

3. A Bausch + Lomb Custom Packs Coordinator will review 
the request and work with you to ensure you are getting the 
appropriate products at the best possible procedural price.

4. Once your custom-designed pack is finalized, begin receiving 
your inventory and spend less on handling and inventory 
control issues encountered when dealing with multiple 
suppliers.

Sterile Drapes Catalog #

FULL BODY Incise Oval Aperature
Ophthalmic Surgical Drape

2 fluid pouches
Breather Bar
SMS Non-Woven Material
71 x 100 inches

DRA851 DRA850A

3/4 LENGTH
Ophthalmic Surgical Drape

2 fluid pouches
Breather Bar
SMS Non-Woven Material
55 x 71 inches

DRA831 DRA830A

MID-SIZE
Ophthalmic Surgical Drape

1 fluid pouch
SMS Non-Woven Material
48 x 55 inches

DRA801 DRA800A

Ophthalmic Surgical Drape
1 fluid pouch
Embossed Plastic Material
48 x 51 inches

DRA1061 DRA1059A

EQUIPMENT COVERS
Mayo Stand Cover

Clear Plastic
24 x 40 inches

DRA7352

Screen Cover 
Clear Plastic

DP5300

mailto:SelectPackQuotes%40bausch.com?subject=
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Per Procedure Trays

Single-Use Instrument Per Procedure Trays
Designed for safety, consistency and convenience. Contains high precision instrumentation for the intended procedure. 

Designed to optimize OR efficiency.

Cataract

Catalog # Description

MICS™ Cataract PPT049 Contains 1 each:
•	 SUH01 - Barraquer Lid Speculum
•	 85915S - CapsuleGuard®

I/A Handpiece MICSTM Millennium®/
Other Systems 45°

•	 SUE02-12 - Bonn Forceps
•	 SUE04-12 - McPherson Tying Forceps
•	 SUE06-12 - Capsulorhexis Forceps 

MICS
•	 SUF01 - Koch Stop & Chop 

Manipulator
•	 SUF02 - Sinskey Hook
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Knives

Clear Corneal Knives

LaserEdge® Plus Knives Guarded Knives for Safety

E7590	Reusable Blade Tip Handle

Crescent Knives

Implant Knives

Catalog #
Dimensions (mm/°)

A B C D

Straight, Single Bevel, Up LP7500 2.00 4.30 14 Straight

Angled, Single Bevel, Up LP7510 2.00 4.00 14 58°

Angled, Single Bevel, Down LP7510D 2.00 4.30 14 58°

Tip Only, Angled, Single Bevel Up LP7510AT 2.00 4.30 14 58°

GUARDED HANDLE

Angled, Single Bevel, Up LP7510G 2.00 4.30 11 45°

Catalog #
Dimensions (mm/°)

A B C

4.0mm, Angled, Single Bevel, Up LP7560A 4.00 45° 18

5.0mm, Angled, Single Bevel, Up LP7561A 5.00 45° 18

3.5mm, Angled, Single Bevel, Up LP7562 3.50 45° 18

3.2mm, Angled, Single Bevel, Up LP7563 3.20 45° 18

Catalog #
Dimensions (mm/°)

A B C D

2.75mm, Angled, Double Bevel LP7527 2.75 3.00 15 42°

2.85mm, Angled, Double Bevel LP7528 2.85 3.20 15 42°

2.9mm, Angled, Double Bevel LP7587A 2.90 3.10 15 42°

1.3mm, Angled, Double Bevel LP7594 1.30 14 42°

1.6mm, Angled, Double Bevel LP7595 1.60 1.70 15 42°

GUARDED HANDLE

2.85mm, Angled, Double Bevel LP7528G 2.85 3.20 11 42°
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Knives

Sideport/Arrow Knives

MVR Knives

LRI Knives
Catalog #

500 Microns, Straight LP8500

550 Microns, Straight LP8550

600 Microns, Straight LP8600

Catalog #
Dimensions (mm/°)

A B

19 Gauge LP7519 1.38 23

20 Gauge LP7520 1.20 23

23 Gauge LP7523 0.80 23

25 Gauge LP7525 0.65 23

GUARDED HANDLE

20 Gauge LP7520G 1.20 12

23 Gauge LP7523G 0.80 12

25 Gauge LP7525G 0.65 12

Catalog #
Dimensions (mm/°)

A B C

1.1mm, Angled LP7592 1.10 23

0.8mm, Angled LP7593 0.80 23

GUARDED HANDLE

1.1mm, Angled LP7592G 1.10 23

0.8mm, Angled LP7593G 0.80 23
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Slit Knives
Catalot #

Dimensions (mm/°)

A B C D

2.2mm, Angled, Double Bevel LP7548ADB 2.20 2.30 14 42°

2.4mm, Angled, Double Bevel LP7549ADB 2.40 2.50 14.5 42°

2.5mm, Angled, Single Bevel, Up LP7550A 2.50 3.30 14 42°

2.65mm, Angled, Single Bevel, Up LP7551A 2.65 3.70 15 42°

2.65mm, Angled, Double Bevel LP7551ADB 2.65 2.80 14.5 42°

2.8mm, Angled, Double Bevel LP7552ADB 2.80 3.20 15 42°

2.85mm, Angled, Single Bevel, Up LP7553A 2.85 3.50 14.5 42°

3.0mm, Angled, Single Bevel, Up LP7556A 3.00 3.60 14 42°

3.0mm, Angled, Double Bevel LP7556ADB 3.00 3.10 14.5 42°

3.2mm, Angled, Single Bevel, Up LP7557A 3.20 3.20 15 42°

2.75mm, Angled, Single Bevel, Up LP7559A 2.75 3.40 15 42°

GUARDED HANDLE

2.2mm, Angled, Single Bevel, Up LP7548AG 2.20 2.20 11 42°

2.4mm, Angled, Single Bevel, Up LP7549AG 2.40 2.40 11 42°

2.5mm, Angled, Single Bevel, Up LP7550AG 2.50 3.30 11 42°

2.65mm, Angled, Double Bevel LP7551ADBG 2.65 2.80 11 42°

2.65mm, Angled, Single Bevel, Up LP7551AG 2.65 3.70 11 42°

3.0mm, Angled, Single Bevel, Up LP7556AG 3.00 3.60 11 42°

2.85mm, Angled, Single Bevel, Up LP7553AG 2.85 3.50 12 42°

THIN BLADE

2.2mm, Angled, Single Bevel Up LP7747A 2.20 14 42°

2.4mm, Angled, Single Bevel Up LP7749A 2.40 14 42°

2.5mm, Angled, Single Bevel Up LP7750A 2.50 14.5 42°

2.65mm, Angled, Single Bevel Up LP7751A 2.65 3.70 14.5 42°

2.75mm, Angled, Single Bevel Up LP7759A 2.75 14.5 42°

Knives
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Knives

Trapezoidal Knives

Stab Knives
Catalog #

Dimensions (mm/°)

A B C

15° LP7515 15° 1.60 11

22.5° LP7522 22.5° 1.60 11

30° LP7530 30° 1.60 11

45° LP7545 45° 1.80 11

Tip Only, 15° LP7515T 15° 1.60 11

Tip Only, 30° LP7530T 30° 1.60 11

GUARDED HANDLE

15° LP7515G 15° 1.60 11

LIMITED DEPTH

15°, 1.5mm Depth LP7511 15° 1.50

15°, 3.0mm Depth LP7513 15° 3.00

15°, 5.0mm Depth LP7505 15° 5.00

Catalog #
Dimensions (mm/°)

A B C D E F G

2.75mm x 3.2mm, 
Angled

LP7572 2.75 3.20 14 42°

2.85mm x 3.2mm, 
Angled

LP7582 2.85 3.20 15 42°

1.5mm x 2.0mm, 
Angled

LP7596 1.50 2.00 15 42° 2.00

1.5mm x 1.7mm,  
Angled

LP7599 1.50 1.99 14 40° 2.20 4.50

1.6mm x 1.8mm, 
      Angled

LP7600 1.60 1.80 14.5 42°

2.0mm x 2.2mm, 
Angled

LP7601 2.00 2.20 14 42° 2.30 3.10 2.25

1.8mm x 2.2mm x 
2.8mm, Angled

LP7602 1.80-2.20-2.80 14.5 42° 2.00

1.8mm x 2.2mm, 
Angled

LP7603 1.80 2.20 14.5 42° 2.00

GUARDED HANDLE

2.0mm x 2.2mm, 
Angled

LP7601G 2.00 2.20 11 42° 2.00 3.10 2.25
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Cannulas

Anesthesia Needles

Anterior Chamber Needles

Catalog # Dimensions (mm)

Length (excluding hub)

23 Gauge, Atkinson Style Bevel 
Retrobulbar Needle

ED7131 38.0

23 Gauge, Atkinson Style Bevel
Peribulbar Needle

ED7132 32.0

25 Gauge, Atkinson Style Bevel
Retrobulbar Needle

ED7133 38.0

25 Gauge, Atkinson Style Bevel 
Peribulbar Needle

ED7134 320

Catalog # Tip (mm) Dimensions (mm)

Length (excluding hub)

20 Gauge, Angled Tip ED7101 8.0 22.0

25 Gauge, Angled Tip ED7103 8.0 22.0  

27 Gauge, Angled Tip ED7104 8.0 22.0

27 Gauge, Angled Tip ED7106 5.0 22.0

30 Gauge, Angled Tip ED7105 5.0 22.0

GAUGE SIZE 19 Gauge 20 Gauge 21 Gauge 23 Gauge 25 Gauge 27 Gauge 30 Gauge

GAUGE COLOR Cream Yellow Green Blue Orange Grey Clear
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Cannulas

Cystotomes - Irrigating  
Catalog # Dimensions (mm)

CAPSULORHEXIS Length (excluding hub)

25 Gauge, Formed Angled Tip ED7110 16.0

27 Gauge, Formed Angled Tip ED7117 16.0

FORMED/OTHER

27 Gauge, Curved ED7125C 16.0

23 Gauge, Formed ED7112 16.0

25 Gauge, Formed ED7113 16.0

25 Gauge, Formed ED7120 22.0

25 Gauge, Formed Reverse ED7121 16.0

27 Gauge, Formed Reverse ED7124 16.0

25 Gauge, Short Formed ED7114 16.0

27 Gauge, Short Formed ED7115 16.0

25 Gauge, Straight ED7123 16.0

27 Gauge, Straight ED7109 16.0
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Cannulas

Hydrodissection Catalog # Tip (mm) Dimension (mm)

Length (excluding hub)

25 Gauge ED7155 8 22.0

27 Gauge ED7152 11 22.0

27 Gauge ED7159 8 22.0

25 Gauge, J Shaped ED7154S 1.5 x1.75 22.0

27 Gauge, J Shaped ED7156 1.5 x 1.5 22.0

19 Gauge Bishop 
Harmon Irrigating

ED7157 8 25.0

27 Gauge Akahoshi ED7164 1 22.0

27 Gauge, Chang ED7160 1.25 22.0

Lacrimal Catalog # Dimensions (mm)

Length (excluding hub)

19 Gauge Shaft Tapered to 23 
Gauge Tip, Straight

ED7184 28.0

25 Gauge, Curved ED7187 28.0
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Vitreoretinal Catalog # Description

TRANSLOCATION

39 Gauge I.D., FlexibleTip ED7365 20 gauge shaft tapers to 39 
gauge O.D. flexible tip. Used for 
hydrodissecting the retina for 
various macular hole procedures.

41 Gauge I.D., FlexibleTip ED7370 20 gauge shaft tapers to 41 
gauge O.D. flexible tip. Used for 
hydrodissecting the retina for 
various macular hole procedures.

OTHER

23 Gauge, Subretinal Fluid BL7823 Aspirating cannula. 3.0 mm tip. 
Length (excluding hub): 34.0 mm. 

25 Gauge, Subretinal Fluid BL7725 Aspirating cannula. 1.5 mm tip. 
Length (excluding hub): 31.5 mm.

Viscoelastic
Catalog # Tip (mm) Dimensions (mm)

Length (excluding hub)

27 Gauge, Hub Facilitiates Flow of 
Viscoelastic Material

ED7182 7.0 25.0

Miscellaneous Catalog # Dimensions (mm)

Length (excluding hub)

27 Gauge  Silicone Capsule Polisher; 
Silicone cap to provide squeegee 
effect

ED7153 22.0

23 Gauge Simcoe Cortex Extractor ED7140 22.0

Cannulas
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CapsuleGuard® I/A Handpieces

Benefits of CapsuleGuard® I/A Handpieces
•	 This instrument features a flexible tip design for effective cortical removal. 

•	 The smooth irrigation and aspiration ports eliminate sharp edges for reduced risk of 
capsule rupture. 

•	 The silicone tip design facilitates cortex removal, capsule polishing, viscoelastic removal 
and IOL manipulation in the capsular bag and the semi-transparent silicone sleeve 

provides visualization. 

•	 A fully assembled single-use design is provided for consistency and convenience. 

Catalog # Tip Size

85912ST Straight Standard Incision 2.2-2.8mm

85914ST Straight MICS™, sub 2.0mm incision

85913ST Curved Standard Incision 2.2-2.8mm 

85910ST 45˚ Standard Incision 2.2-2.8mm

85915ST 45˚ MICS™, sub 2.0mm incision

Catalog # Tip Size

85912S Straight Standard Incision 2.2-2.8mm

85914S Straight MICS™, sub 2.0mm incision

85913S Curved Standard Incision 2.2-2.8mm 

85910S 45˚ Standard Incision 2.2-2.8mm

85915S 45˚ MICS™, sub 2.0mm incision

CapsuleGuard® Stellaris® System

CapsuleGuard® Millennium® & Other Systems
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ZeroPhaco™ I/A Handpieces

ZeroPhaco™ Handpiece for Femtocataract
•	 Designed with an open port aspiration tube for aspirating softened nuclei during 

Femtosecond cataract surgery.

•	 RECOMMENDED SETTINGS: Vacuum: Min: 300mmHg, Max: 400mmHg 
(for 2.2mm version SUP04/SUP04ST); Min: 300mmHg, Max: 600mmHg - Linear control,  
300-600mmHg (for standard version SUP03). Bottle Height: 140cm. 

•	 Preferable pressurized infusion: 50cm of bottle height and air pressure of 70mmHg.

Catalog # Incision System OD ID

SUP04ST 2.2mm Stellaris® 0.80mm 0.60mm

SUP04 2.2mm Other Systems 0.80mm 0.60mm

SUP03 Standard Other Systems 0.90mm 0.60mm

ZeroPhaco™ All Systems
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I/A Handpieces

Catalog # Description

21 Gauge Aspiration 
Handpiece

85780S Roughened Tip. 0.8mm Outer Diameter. 
Curved Shaft.

22 Gauge Aspiration 
Handpiece

85790S Roughened Tip. 0.7mm Outer Diameter. 
Curved Shaft.

23 Gauge Aspiration  
Handpiece

85792S Roughened Tip. 0.6mm Outer Diameter. 
Curved Shaft.

Aspiration Handpieces All Systems

Stellaris® MICS™ I/A Handpieces

Catalog # Description

MICS™ 1.8mm 45° I/A 
Handpiece with Sleeve

85795ST 1.8 mm coaxial MICS™ 0.3mm aspiration 
port with silicone irrigation sleeve.
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I/A Handpieces

Irrigation Handpieces Millennium®  & Other Systems

Irrigation Handpieces Stellaris®  System

Catalog # Description

21 Gauge Irrigation Handpiece 85787S Smooth Tip. 0.8mm Outer Diameter. 
Curved Shaft.

22 Gauge Irrigation Handpiece 85806S Smooth Tip. 0.7mm Outer Diameter. 
Curved Shaft.

23 Gauge Irrigation Handpiece 85807S Smooth Tip. 0.6mm Outer Diameter. 
Curved Shaft. 

MICS™  Irrigating Handpiece 85902S19 19 gauge. 1.8mm biaxial MICS™. 
Central irrigation port. 1.1mm Outer diameter.
 Sharpened inner side with atraumatic tip

Catalog # Description

21 Gauge Irrigation Handpiece 85787ST Smooth Tip. 0.8mm Outer Diameter.
Curved Shaft.

22 Gauge Irrigation Handpiece 85806ST Smooth Tip. 0.7mm Outer Diameter. 
Curved Shaft.

23 Gauge Irrigation Handpiece 85807ST Smooth Tip. 0.6mm Outer Diameter. 
Curved Shaft. 

MICS™  Irrigating Handpiece 85902ST19 19 gauge. 1.8mm biaxial MICS™. 
Central irrigation port. 1.1mm Outer Diameter. 
Sharpened inner side with atraumatic tip.
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I/A Handpieces

Irrigating Choppers

Catalog # Description

Nagahara Irrigating Chopper for 
Biaxial MICS™

85903ST19 19 gauge. 1.8mm biaxial MICS. Central 
irrigation port. Outer diameter 1.1 mm. 
Sharpened inner side with atraumatic tip.
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Cataract Instruments

Cataract Forceps Catalog # Description

Capsulorhexis Forceps SUE01-12 Straight jaws. Fine sharp tips.

Capsulorhexis Forceps SUE07-12 Shafts marked at 2.75/3.0mm and 
5.5/6.0mm

MICS™ Capsulorhexis  
Forceps

SUE06-12 Fine angled tips for 1.8mm procedures. 

MICS™ Curved 
Capsulorhexis Forceps

SUE08-12 Fine angled tips with a curved shaft for  
1.8mm procedures

Bonn Forceps SUE02-12 1x2 teeth 0.12mm, 3.5mm tying platform. 
For tissue manipulation and bulbus 
fixation.

Tying  SUE03-12 3.5mm tying platform. May be used for 
IOL manipulation and cartridge loading.

McPherson Tying Forceps SUE04-12 Angled jaws, 4.0mm tying platform. May 
be used for IOL cartridge loading.

Pierse Tying Forceps SUE05-12 0.25mm notched straight jaws. 4.0mm 
tying platform. For tissue manipulation 
and bulbus fixation.
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Cataract Instruments

Cataract Manipulators Catalog # Description

Koch Stop & Chop 
Manipulator

SUF01 Angled shaft with 1.5mm tip. Designed to 
perform the “Stop and Chop” technique.

Sinskey Hook SUF02 Angled shaft 10mm. Tip length 0.5mm. 
Diameter 0.2mm. For lens dialing and 
manipulation. 

Phaco Spatula SUF03 11mm spatula length. 
For nucleus manipulation.

Drysdale Nucleus 
Manipulator

SUF04 Flattened paddle tip with generous 
surface for manipulating tissue, rotating 
and cracking the nucleus.

Horizontal Manipulator 
 with Y-Hook

SUF05 Y-shaped Nucleus Rotator with horizontal 
Y-hook rotator tip.

   
with Y-Hook

SUF06 Y-shaped Nucleus Rotator with vertical 
Y-hook rotator tip.

Specula Catalog # Description

Barraquer Lid Speculum SUH01 Wire speculum with closed valves. 
14mm blade length.

Eye Speculum SUH04 Adjustable Eye Speculum 
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Vitreoretinal Instruments

Forceps

Catalog # Tip Gauge Hub Color

SUI03-12 Asymmetric Peeling 23 Green

SUI05-12 Asymmetric Peeling 25 Blue

65023S-12 Eckardt Endgripping 23 Green

65025S-12 Eckardt Endgripping 25 Blue

SUI07-12 ILM 23 Green

SUI08-12 ILM 25 Blue

SUI11-12 Serrated 23 Green

SUI12-12 Serrated 25 Blue

Membrane Picks

Catalog # Description

23 Gauge - 130° SUK01 0.3mm tip. Shaft and tip with non-glare 
finish.

25 Gauge - 130° SUK02 0.2mm tip. Shaft and tip with non-glare 
finish.



800-338-2020    |    www.StorzEye.com 21

Vitreoretinal Instruments

Catalog # Tip Gauge Ring Color

SUJ11 Blunt 23 Green

SUJ14 Blunt 25 Blue

SUJ13 Soft 23 Green

SUJ12 Soft Brush 23 Green

Specula
Catalog # Description

Barraquer Lid Speculum SUH01 Wire speculum with closed 
valves. 14mm blade length.

Eye Speculum SUH04 Adjustable Eye Speculum

Backflush/Extrusion Handpieces
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Bipolar

2 Pin Connection Catalog # Description

18 GAUGE
18 Gauge Straight E7918

18 Gauge Curved E7918 C

20 GAUGE
20/23 Gauge Tapered E7923

23 GAUGE
23 Gauge Tapered E7931 Designed for retinal 

endodiathermy. 

25 GAUGE
25 Gauge Tapered E7924 Designed for retinal 

endodiathermy. 

25 Gauge Blunt E7925 Designed for retinal 
endodiathermy.

CORD
Disposable Bipolar Cord S2070 C 10 per box.

Lemo Connection Catalog # Description

23 GAUGE
23 Gauge Tapered E7930 Designed for retinal 

endodiathermy.

25 GAUGE

25 Gauge Bipolar 
Diathermy Tapered Tip 
Lemo

E7920 Lightweight design offers 
precise hemostasis.

CORD
Stellaris® Bipolar Cord, 
Lemo Connector, 
Reusable

CX9430 1 per box. Reusable.



800-338-2020    |    www.StorzEye.com 23

Trephines

Trephines Catalog # Dimensions (mm)

FOR IOWA P.K. PRESS PUNCH Diameter

Tanne Universal Disposable Trephine Blade E3050 6.00 6.00

Tanne Universal Disposable Trephine Blade E3050 6.25 6.25

Tanne Universal Disposable Trephine Blade E3050 6.50 6.50

Tanne Universal Disposable Trephine Blade E3050 6.75 6.75

Tanne Universal Disposable Trephine Blade E3050 7.00 7.00

Tanne Universal Disposable Trephine Blade E3050 7.25 7.25

Tanne Universal Disposable Trephine Blade E3050 7.50 7.50

Tanne Universal Disposable Trephine Blade E3050 7.75 7.75

Tanne Universal Disposable Trephine Blade E3050 8.00 8.00

Tanne Universal Disposable Trephine Blade E3050 8.25 8.25

Tanne Universal Disposable Trephine Blade E3050 8.50 8.50

Tanne Universal Disposable Trephine Blade E3050 8.75 8.75

Tanne Universal Disposable Trephine Blade E3050 9.00 9.00

Tanne Universal Disposable Trephine Blade E3050 9.25 9.25

Tanne Universal Disposable Trephine Blade E3050 9.50 9.50

FOR STORZ® UNIVERSAL TREPHINE HANDLE
Trephine Blade E3096  6.00 6.00

Trephine Blade E3096 6.50 6.50

Trephine Blade E3096 6.75 6.75

Trephine Blade E3096 7.00 7.00

Trephine Blade E3096 7.25 7.25

Trephine Blade E3096 7.50 7.50

Trephine Blade E3096 7.75 7.75

Trephine Blade E3096 8.00 8.00

Trephine Blade E3096 8.25 8.25

Trephine Blade E3096 8.50 8.50

Trephine Blade E3096 8.75 8.75

Trephine Blade E3096 9.00 9.00

Trephine Blade E3096 9.25 9.25

Trephine Blade E3096 9.50 9.50

FOR FREEHAND USE
Trephine Blade Long E3096L 7.00 7.00

Trephine Blade Long E3096L 7.25 7.25

Trephine Blade Long E3096L 7.50 7.50

Trephine Blade Long E3096L 7.75 7.75

Trephine Blade Long E3096L 8.00 8.00

Trephine Blade Long E3096L 8.25 8.25

Trephine Blade Long E3096L 8.50 8.50

Trephine Blade Long E3096L 8.75 8.75

Trephine Blade Long E3096L 9.00 9.00

Trephine Blade Long E3096L 9.25 9.25

Trephine Blade Long E3096L 9.50 9.50
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Eye Shields

Eye Shields Catalog # Dimensions (mm) Description

Universal Eye Shield, Adult E5689 A 60 x 75 Clear plastic. 
Accommodates either eye.

Universal Eye Shield, Child E5689 B 53.8 x 69 Clear plastic. 
Accommodates either eye.

Combination Eye Garter 
Shield Cover and Fox Shield, 
Assorted Colors

E5691 A50 60.3 x 76.2 Assorted colors. Includes (1) 
E5692 D aluminum Fox Eye Shield 
and (1) Eye Garter Shield Cover. 
Latex Free.

Combination Eye Garter 
Shield Cover and Fox Shield, 
White Only

E5691 W50 60.3 x 76.2 White only. Includes (1) E5692 D 
aluminum Fox Eye Shield and (1) 
Eye Garter Shield Cover. Latex 
Free.



800-338-2020    |    www.StorzEye.com 25

Corneal Shields & Other

Catalog # Dimensions (mm) Description

Crouch Corneal Protector, 
Adult

E5699 13.5 x 25.8 For oculoplastic procedures for corneal 
and scleral protection. Dimensions 
enable protector to rest on the sclera 
and not the cornea. Easily removed 
with E1500 Bishop-Harmon Forceps.

Pediatric Corneal Shield E5699 P 17 x 17 For pediatric oculoplastic procedures 
for corneal and scleral protection. 
Dimensions enable protector to rest 
on the sclera and not the cornea. Easily 
removed with E1500 Bishop-Harmon 
Forceps.

Other Accessories

Corneal Shields

Catalog # Description

Fluid Filter E4429 22 Flow rate 45cc/minute. Pore size 0.2 micron. Bi-
directional membrane support rated at 5.3kg/cm2 (75 
psi) via prefilled syringe and aspiration from vials.
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